RF AMICA PROBE
Ottimizzato per trattamenti su Tiroide / Optimized for Thyroid treatment
RFH18070E07V1-T        18Gx70mm, 7mm punta esposta / 18Gx70mm, 7mm exposed tip
RFH18070E10V1-T        18Gx70mm, 10mm punta esposta / 18Gx70mm, 10mm exposed tip
RFH18070E15V1-T        18Gx70mm, 15mm punta esposta / 18Gx70mm, 15mm exposed tip
RFH18100E07V1-T        18Gx100mm, 7mm punta esposta / 18Gx100mm, 7mm exposed tip
RFH18100E10V1-T        18Gx100mm, 10mm punta esposta / 18Gx100mm, 10mm exposed tip
RFH18100E15V1-T        18Gx100mm, 15mm punta esposta / 18Gx100mm, 15mm exposed tip
RFH18070E07V2-T        18Gx70mm, 7mm punta esposta, impugnatura dritta / 18Gx70mm, 7mm exposed tip, straight handle
RFH18070E10V2-T        18Gx70mm, 10mm punta esposta, impugnatura dritta / 18Gx70mm, 10mm exposed tip, straight handle
RFH18070E15V2-T        18Gx70mm, 15mm punta esposta, impugnatura dritta / 18Gx70mm, 15mm exposed tip, straight handle
RFH18100E07V2-T        18Gx100mm, 7mm punta esposta, impugnatura dritta / 18Gx100mm, 7mm exposed tip, straight handle
RFH18100E10V2-T        18Gx100mm, 10mm punta esposta, impugnatura dritta / 18Gx100mm, 10mm exposed tip, straight handle
RFH18100E15V2-T        18Gx100mm, 15mm punta esposta, impugnatura dritta / 18Gx100mm, 15mm exposed tip, straight handle
Ottimizzato per il trattamento dell’Osteoma Osteoide / Optimized for Osteoma Osteoid treatments
RFH17100E05V1-0S     17Gx100mm, 5mm punta esposta / 17Gx100mm, 5mm exposed tip
RFH17100E07V1-0S     17Gx100mm, 7mm punta esposta / 17Gx100mm, 7mm exposed tip
RFH17100E10V1-0S     17Gx100mm, 10mm punta esposta / 17Gx100mm, 10mm exposed tip
RFH17100E15V1-0S     17Gx100mm, 15mm punta esposta / 17Gx100mm, 15mm exposed tip
RFH17150E05V1-0S     17Gx150mm, 5mm punta esposta / 17Gx150mm, 5mm exposed tip
RFH17150E07V1-0S     17Gx150mm, 7mm punta esposta / 17Gx150mm, 7mm exposed tip
RFH17150E10V1-0S     17Gx150mm, 10mm punta esposta/  17Gx150mm, 10mm exposed tip
RFH17150E15V1-0S     17Gx150mm, 15mm punta esposta / 17Gx150mm, 15mm exposed tip
Uso generale / General use (Liver – Lung Uterine Fibroid Bone Metastasis Kidney, Etc)
RFH17100E05V1            17Gx100mm, 5mm punta esposta / 17Gx100mm, 5mm exposed tip
RFH17100E07V1            17Gx100mm, 7mm punta esposta / 17Gx100mm, 7mm exposed tip
RFH17100E10V1            17Gx100mm, 10mm punta esposta / 17Gx100mm, 10mm exposed tip
RFH17100E20V1            17Gx100mm, 20mm punta esposta / 17Gx100mm, 20mm exposed tip
RFH17100E30V1            17Gx100mm, 30mm punta esposta / 17Gx100mm, 30mm exposed tip
RFH17150E10V1            17Gx150mm, 10mm punta esposta / 17Gx150mm, 10mm exposed tip
RFH17150E20V1            17Gx150mm, 20mm punta esposta / 17Gx150mm, 20mm exposed tip
RFH17150E25V1            17Gx150mm, 25mm punta esposta / 17Gx150mm, 25mm exposed tip
RFH17150E30V1            17Gx150mm, 30mm punta esposta / 17Gx150mm, 30mm exposed tip
RFH17150E35V1            17Gx150mm, 35mm punta esposta / 17Gx150mm, 35mm exposed tip
RFH17200E10V1            17Gx200mm, 10mm punta esposta / 17Gx200mm, 10mm exposed tip
RFH17200E20V1            17Gx200mm, 20mm punta esposta / 17Gx200mm, 20mm exposed tip
RFH17200E25V1            17Gx200mm, 25mm punta esposta / 17Gx200mm, 25mm exposed tip
RFH17200E30V1            17Gx200mm, 30mm punta esposta / 17Gx200mm, 30mm exposed tip
RFH17200E35V1           17Gx200mm, 35mm punta esposta / 17Gx200mm, 35mm exposed tip
Ottimizzato per procedure in Laparoscopia / Optimized for Laparoscopic procedure
RFH17250E30V1            17Gx250mm, 30mm punta esposta / 17Gx250mm, 30mm exposed tip
RFH17270E20V1            17Gx270mm, 20mm punta esposta / 17Gx270mm, 20mm exposed tip
RFH17270E25V1            17Gx270mm, 25mm punta esposta / 17Gx270mm, 25mm exposed tip
RFH17270E30V1            17Gx270mm, 30mm punta esposta / 17Gx270mm, 30mm exposed tip
RFH17270E35V1            17Gx270mm, 35mm punta esposta / 17Gx270mm, 35mm exposed tip
Codice/Code               Descrizione/Description
* Performance chart obtained from the mean of three repetitions in ex-vivo bovine liver, initially at room temperature (~20°C):
RF AMICA-PROBE coagulative performance on ex vivo bovine liver *
Ablation size (Length x Diameter)